
琼海市消防救援支队2022年政府专职消防员招聘拟录用人员名单

	序号
	姓名
	年龄
	籍贯
	学历
	体能测试
	理论测试
	面试
	总分
	心理

测试
	体格

检查
	体格

检查

	
	
	
	
	
	-60%
	-20%
	-20%
	
	
	
	

	1
	钟捷彬
	28
	海南屯昌
	大专
	50
	16
	15.2
	81.2
	合格
	合格
	合格

	2
	杨  生
	26
	海南琼海
	中专
	47
	18.8
	13.4
	79.2
	合格
	合格
	合格

	3
	陈小亮
	23
	海南万宁
	中专
	49
	13.2
	13.8
	76
	合格
	合格
	合格

	4
	王  景
	21
	海南琼海
	中专
	43
	18
	14
	75
	合格
	合格
	合格

	5
	杜坤亮
	27
	海南海口
	本科
	44
	15.6
	15.2
	74.8
	合格
	合格
	合格

	6
	刘  鸿
	27
	海南万宁
	本科
	38
	18.8
	15.2
	72
	合格
	合格
	合格

	7
	姚实畅
	22
	海南琼海
	大专
	40
	17.2
	14.6
	71.8
	合格
	合格
	合格

	8
	王业雄
	21
	海南万宁
	中专
	41
	15.6
	14
	70.6
	合格
	合格
	合格

	9
	周永成
	21
	海南琼海
	大专
	42
	12.8
	15.2
	70
	合格
	合格
	合格

	10
	王滋军
	23
	海南万宁
	大专
	37
	17.6
	15
	69.6
	合格
	合格
	合格

	11
	林启胜
	27
	海南昌江
	大专
	41
	15.2
	13.4
	69.6
	合格
	合格
	合格

	12
	詹家庆
	25
	海南文昌
	大专
	36
	18
	14
	68
	合格
	合格
	合格

	13
	杨定润
	24
	广西东兰
	中专
	36
	18
	14
	68
	合格
	合格
	合格

	14
	廖高翔
	22
	广东增城
	大专
	36
	17
	14.6
	67.6
	合格
	合格
	合格

	15
	马其辛
	29
	海南琼海
	大专
	35
	16.4
	15.8
	67.2
	合格
	合格
	合格

	备注
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